
Streetz Kansas City Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Lily Watkins - The Dance Factory


Maddix Marsteller - West Florida Dance Company

Parker Gavina - The Studio LDG

 Evie Richard - Premier Dance

Ziaira Griffin - Premier Dance


 Madysen Sorensen - The Dance Factory

Emma Nagle - Empower Dance Academy


 Maddux Hepker - The Studio LDG

 Finley Leiker - The Dance Factory


Ava Curbow - Premier Dance

Keegan Bledsoe - The Studio LDG


 Sophia Cabrere - Envision Dance Company- EDC Naperville

Aubrey Lopeman - Johnson County Dance Center


Natasha’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kelbi Mitchell - The Dance Factory


Brooklyn Mosley - The Paradigm Dance Complex

 Claire Arkell - Denise's Dance Academy


Noelle Shannon - The Paradigm Dance Complex

Madilyn Gordon - Premier Dance


 Lucía Gilbert Ramos - The Paradigm Dance Complex

 Lilly Slipsager - The Paradigm Dance Complex


 Avery Godfrey - Empower Dance Academy

 Khalea Hanna - Dance Solutions


Ella Shay - The Colony

Kylin Buchman - The Dance Factory


Maya Nimtz - The Paradigm Dance Complex

 Khloe Mroz - intermix Dance Company


Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kennedy Carver - Premier Dance


Aaliyah Haynes - The Dance Factory

 Caiden Matthias - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Natalia Benavides - The Dance Factory

Lucy Martin - The Studio LDG


 Katie Mcentire - Empower Dance Academy

Oakley Jones - Premier Dance


Ashlynn Vandonge - The Dance Factory

Kaysha Millet - Empower Dance Academy


Taylor Messick - Empower Dance Academy

 Kennedy Peterson - Empower Dance Academy


Troy Pottord - Darcee's School of Dance




Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Claire Robben - Premier Dance


Myla Pyle - Premier Dance

Finley Nordstrom - Premier Dance

Harper Ewald - The Dance Factory


Cora Sallee - Heart of America Dance Centre

Brityn Satterfield - Dance Expressions


Cece Stenger - Heart of America Dance Centre


Jose’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Reese Rogers - Heart of America Dance Centre


Dakota Ray - The Paradigm Dance Complex

Sarah Dampier - Comotion Dance


Haley Lunt - The Studio LDG

Vivian Taylor - K&D Company

Jules Carlson - Premier Dance


Anna Brownell - intermix Dance Company

Tatiana Clardy - Kristi's Academy Of Dance And Performing Arts


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Vera Gregory - Dance Solutions

June Ashley - Dance Solutions


Catherine Baine - Dance Solutions

Avaiya' Newsome - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Kaydence Hare - The Dance Factory

Isla Kruse - Dance Solutions


 Brooklyn Nutter - K&D Company

Jazlin Dulay - Premier Dance


Channing Kice - Premier Dance

Isla Rader - intermix Dance Company


Norah Grimm - Dance Solutions

Mariyah Roberson - Kristi's Academy Of Dance And Performing Arts


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Britta Nordstrom - Premier Dance


Blakely Jones - K&D Company

Ella Kane - Heart of America Dance Centre


Cora Lonergan - Premier Dance

De'anthony Wood - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Saylor Classi - The Dance Factory

Dylan Barnes - Jody Phillips Dance Company


Paige Mccann - Premier Dance

Genesee Grayce Buck - Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center


Cameron Alley - intermix Dance Company

Elle Peterson - intermix Dance Company


Jayla Ford - intermix Dance Company

Jayla Sims - Kristi's Academy Of Dance And Performing Arts


Reese Braga - New Level Dance Company 


Lexi’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Brie Lynch - The Paradigm Dance Complex


 Blake Classi - The Dance Factory

Emily Sommers - The Dance Factory




Avery Spiek - The Studio LDG

Ava Spencer - The Studio LDG


Jordin Berg - Jennifers Rising Dance Stars

Berklee Cropper - Empower Dance Academy


Katherine Smith - The Paradigm Dance Complex

Tamaya Patrick - Kristi's Academy Of Dance And Performing Arts


Cherish Pendleton - Kristi's Academy Of Dance And Performing Arts

Cameron Mathias - Paradigm Dance Complex


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Brooklyn Mosley - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Courtney’s Standout -Jayla Sims - Kristi's Academy Of Dance And Performing Arts

Ezra’s Standout - Noelle Shannon - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Natasha’s Standout - Khalea Hanna - Dance Solutions

Justin’s Standout - Reese Braga - New Level Dance Company 


Lexi’s Standout - Genesee Grayce Buck - Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Seth’s Standout - Sophia Cabrere - Envision Dance Company- EDC Naperville


Jose’s Standout - Dakota Ray - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Studio Scholarship Winners 
The Dance Factory - Jadyn Barnett


The Paradigm Dance Complex - Lilly Slipsager


Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Kennedy Peterson - Empower Dance Academy


Ziaira Griffin - Premier Dance


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
Ava Curbow - Premier Dance


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Sophia Cabrere - Envision Dance Company- EDC Naperville


LUX Scholarship Winner 
Cece Stenger - Heart of America Dance Centre


stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winners 
Free Consultation  

 Sophia Cabrere - Envision Dance Company- EDC Naperville

Maddux Hepker - The Studio LDG


Five Session Winner  
Ashlynn Vandonge - The Dance Factory


SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Blakely Jones - K&D Company


Jayla Ford - intermix Dance Company

Britta Nordstrom - Premier Dance


Elle Peterson - intermix Dance Company

Maddix Marsteller - West Florida Dance Company

Caiden Matthias - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Ziaira Griffin - Premier Dance

Evie Richard - Premier Dance

Lucy Martin - The Studio LDG




Dylan Barnes - Jody Phillips Dance Company

Maddux Hepker - The Studio LDG


Troy Pottord - Darcee's School of Dance

Keegan Bledsoe - The Studio LDG


Taylor Messick - Empower Dance Academy

Kennedy Peterson - Empower Dance Academy


Ava Curbow - Premier Dance

 Sophia Cabrere - Envision Dance Company- EDC Naperville


Versus Yourself Scholarship Winners 
HALF 

Madilyn Gordon - Premier Dance

Noelle Shannon - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Avery Godfrey - Empower Dance Academy

 Brooklyn Mosley - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Khloe Mroz - intermix Dance Company

 Kennedy Peterson - Empower Dance Academy


Caiden Matthias - The Paradigm Dance Complex

FULL  

Ava Curbow - Premier Dance


Rhythmic Souls Tap Scholarship Winners 
Kelbi Mitchell - The Dance Factory


Ella Shay - The Colony

Vivian Taylor - K&D Company


Madilyn Gordon - Premier Dance

 Saylor Classi - The Dance Factory


Kennedy Peterson - Empower Dance Academy

Dylan Barnes - Jody Phillips Dance Company


Jordin Berg - Jennifers Rising Dance Stars

Brooke Barry - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Caiden Matthias - The Paradigm Dance Complex

Ella Kane - Heart of America Dance Centre


Cora Lonergan - Premier Dance


Dance Solutions Summer Intensive Scholarship Winners 
 Lucy Martin - The Studio LDG


 Paige Mccann - Premier Dance

Maddux Hepker - The Studio LDG


Jazlin Dulay - Premier Dance

Ava Curbow - Premier Dance


Katie Mcentire - Empower Dance Academy

Claire Arkell - Denise's Dance Academy


Lilly Slipsager - The Paradigm Dance Complex

Ella Shay - The Colony


 Kylin Buchman - The Dance Factory


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
Kristi's Academy of Dance & Performing Arts


The Dance Factory




   Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship  
Sophia Cabrere - Envision Dance Company- EDC Naperville	 


Saylor Classi - The Dance Factory


IDA Award Winner 
Satisfaction - Empower Dance Academy


Mini Elite Scholarship Winners 
Britta Nordstrom - Premier Dance

Finley Nordstrom - Premier Dance

Kennedy Carver - Premier Dance

Blakely Jones - K&D Company


Caiden Matthias - The Paradigm Dance Complex

Cora Lonergan - Premier Dance


Ella Kane - Heart of America Dance Centre

Jayla Ford - intermix Dance Company


Jayla Sims - Kristi's Academy Of Dance And Performing Arts 


Junior Elite Scholarship Winners 
 Cora Sallee - Heart of America Dance Centre


 Reese Rogers - Heart of America Dance Centre

Brooklyn Mosley - The Paradigm Dance Complex

Noelle Shannon - The Paradigm Dance Complex


Madilyn Gordon - Premier Dance

Avery Godfrey - Empower Dance Academy


 Khalea Hanna - Dance Solutions

Ella Shay - The Colony


 Khloe Mroz - intermix Dance Company

Cameron Mathias - Paradigm Dance Complex


Teen Elite Scholarship Winners 
Brooklyn Nutter - K&D Company


 De'anthony Wood - The Paradigm Dance Complex

Lucy Martin - The Studio LDG


Berklee Cropper - Empower Dance Academy

Parker Gavina - The Studio LDG

 Evie Richard - Premier Dance


Katherine Smith - The Paradigm Dance Complex

 Ziaira Griffin - Premier Dance


Dylan Barnes - Jody Phillips Dance Company

Ashlynn Vandonge - The Dance Factory


Aubrey Lopeman - Johnson County Dance Center	 


Senior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Madysen Sorensen - The Dance Factory


Kaysha Millet - Empower Dance Academy

Maddux Hepker - The Studio LDG


Taylor Messick - Empower Dance Academy

Finley Leiker - The Dance Factory




Ava Curbow - Premier Dance

Keegan Bledsoe - The Studio LDG


 Kennedy Peterson - Empower Dance Academy

Sophia Cabrere - Envision Dance Company- EDC Naperville


902 - Troy Pottord - Darcee's School of Dance


